
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tristan Rathbone Hillsboro Trojans 179.0 270.0 10

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 265.0 8

3 Jace  Doerksen Inman High School 175.0 255.0 6

4 Peyton  Rush Oxford High School 181.0 255.0 4

5 Talon Welch Inman High School 180.0 250.0 2

6 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 176.0 245.0 1

7 Ace Monihen Council Grove 180.2 220.0 0

8 Mencali  En Wichita West High School 178.0 210.0 0

9 Jarrett Baxa Solomon High 175.3 205.0 0

10 Carter Stansbury Little River High School 179.0 205.0 0

11 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 180.5 205.0 0

12 Edwin Arana Satanta High School 181.0 205.0 0

13 Landon  Dye Marion High School 177.0 190.0 0

14 Landen Pilcher Sacred Heart - Salina 179.0 170.0 0

15 Jacob Smith Solomon High 180.6 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 435.0 10

2 Talon Welch Inman High School 180.0 370.0 8

3 Edwin Arana Satanta High School 181.0 365.0 6

4 Jarrett Baxa Solomon High 175.3 355.0 4

5 Tristan Rathbone Hillsboro Trojans 179.0 355.0 2

6 Ace Monihen Council Grove 180.2 350.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Mencali  En Wichita West High School 178.0 345.0 0

8 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 176.0 340.0 0

9 Carter Stansbury Little River High School 179.0 315.0 0

10 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 180.5 315.0 0

11 Jace  Doerksen Inman High School 175.0 310.0 0

12 Landen Pilcher Sacred Heart - Salina 179.0 290.0 0

13 Landon  Dye Marion High School 177.0 0 0

14 Jacob Smith Solomon High 180.6 0 0

15 Peyton  Rush Oxford High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 275.0 10

2 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 176.0 245.0 8

3 Tristan Rathbone Hillsboro Trojans 179.0 245.0 6

4 Peyton  Rush Oxford High School 181.0 235.0 4

5 Jace  Doerksen Inman High School 175.0 225.0 2

6 Jarrett Baxa Solomon High 175.3 225.0 1

7 Carter Stansbury Little River High School 179.0 225.0 0

8 Ace Monihen Council Grove 180.2 225.0 0

9 Talon Welch Inman High School 180.0 215.0 0

10 Mencali  En Wichita West High School 178.0 205.0 0

11 Edwin Arana Satanta High School 181.0 205.0 0

12 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 180.5 200.0 0

13 Landon  Dye Marion High School 177.0 185.0 0

14 Landen Pilcher Sacred Heart - Salina 179.0 175.0 0

15 Jacob Smith Solomon High 180.6 0 0



Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 975.0 10

2 Tristan Rathbone Hillsboro Trojans 179.0 870.0 8

3 Talon Welch Inman High School 180.0 835.0 6

4 Kael Marquis Pike Valley High School 176.0 830.0 4

5 Ace Monihen Council Grove 180.2 795.0 2

6 Jace  Doerksen Inman High School 175.0 790.0 1

7 Jarrett Baxa Solomon High 175.3 785.0 0

8 Edwin Arana Satanta High School 181.0 775.0 0

9 Mencali  En Wichita West High School 178.0 760.0 0

10 Carter Stansbury Little River High School 179.0 745.0 0

11 Cristian Nouanlasy Sacred Heart - Salina 180.5 720.0 0

12 Landen Pilcher Sacred Heart - Salina 179.0 635.0 0

13 Peyton  Rush Oxford High School 181.0 490.0 0

14 Landon  Dye Marion High School 177.0 375.0 0

15 Jacob Smith Solomon High 180.6 0 0


